¢ rorm for filing Rate Schedules

Lyon County Water District

Name of Issuing Corporation

For _Lyon County
] Community, Town

P.§S.C. NO._1

or City

original  SHEET NO. 1

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT

5/8" Meter Service

First 2,000
Next 3,000
Next 5,000
Next 10,000
Over 20,000

gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons

3/4I|
iirst 4,000
ext 1,000
Next 5,000

Next 10,000
Over 20,000

Meter Service

gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons

1" Meter Service

First 15,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons
Over 20,000 gallons

1%" Meter Service

First 25,000 gallons
Over 25,000 gallons

2" Meter Service

First 45,000 gallons
Over 45,000 gallons

Rate Per Unit

$11.90
4.90
3.50
2:10
e s

$21.70

: 4.90
3.50
2.10
1.75

$54.60
Z.10
175

$73.85
1.75

$108.85 (Minimum Bill)
1.75 per 1,000 gallons

(Minimum Bill)

per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons

(Minimum Bill)
per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons

per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons
PUBLIC SERYICE COMMISSION
OF KENTLICKY
EFFECTIVE
(Minimum Bill)
per 1,000 gallons AUG|3 0 1986

per 1,000 gallons

oel
BY: C)...x4

(Minimum Bill)
per 1,000 gallons

PURSUANT%”807KAR5ﬂlL
SECTAN 9 (1

9l

July 30,

1986

‘ ‘ATE OF ISSUE
ISSUED BY

Name of Officer

DATE FEiZiE?Aggust 30, 1986
Nerbedz—
TITLE Chairman )

)

y 4

W

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky

in Case No. 9524

dated July 11, 1986






