A CALL DON'T CALL LAND		
Form for filing Rate Schedules	P.S.C. NO. 1 original SHEET NO. 1	
Name of Issuing Corporation	SHEET NO.	
CLASS	IFICATION OF SERVICE	
	RATE PER UNI	
5/8" Meter Service	Rate Per Unit	
First 2,000 gallons	\$11.90 (Minimum Bill)	
Next 3,000 gallons	4.90 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 5,000 gallons Next 10,000 gallons	3.50 per 1,000 gallons 2.10 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 20,000 gallons	1.75 per 1,000 gallons	
3/4" Meter Service		
First 4,000 gallons	\$21.70 (Minimum Bill)	
lext 1,000 gallons	4.90 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 5,000 gallons Next 10,000 gallons	3.50 per 1,000 gallons 2.10 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 20,000 gallons	1.75 per 1,000 gallons	
1" Meter Service	PUBLIC SERVICE COMM OF MENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	
First 15,000 gallons	\$54.60 (Minimum Bill)	
Next 5,000 gallons	2.10 per 1,000 gallons AUG 3 0 1986	
Over 20,000 gallons	1.75 per 1,000 gallons PURSUANT TO 807 KAR	
1½" Meter Service	SECTION 9 (1)	
First 25,000 gallons	\$73.85 (Minimum Bill)	
Over 25,000 gallons	1.75 per 1,000 gallons	
2" Meter Service		
First 45,000 gallons	\$108.85 (Minimum Bill)	
Over 45,000 gallons	1.75 per 1,000 gallons	
PATE OF ISSUE July 30, 1986	DATE EFFECTIVE August 30, 1986	
ISSUED BY	TITLE Chairman	
Name of Officer		
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky		
in Case No. 9524 dated July 11, 1986		